For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

[aN
N

County/School Namer
Bartow - 1
Adairsville HS
Bibb - 2
Academy for Classical Ed.
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Tattnall Square Academy
Camden - 3
Camden County HS
Carroll - 4
Carrollton HS
Chatham - 3
St. Andrew's School
Clarke - 1
Athens Academy
Cedar Shoals HS
Clarke Central HS
Columbia - 5
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Greenbrier HS
Grovetown HS
Coweta - 6
East Coweta HS
Heritage School
Northgate High School
De Kalb - 1
Lakeside HS
Douglas - 4

Douglas County HS
Floyd - 1
Darlington School
Forsyth - 7
Lambert HS
North Forsyth High School
South Forsyth HS
South Forsyth Middle School

Sean A, Columbus HS
Aadi K, Lambert HS

Aadi K- Lambert HS

Aryan P - Columbus HS

Sean A - Columbus HS

Daniel S - South Forsyth HS

Alan QQ - Chattahoochee HS
Cassandra H - North Oconee HS

Raj M - South Forsyth Middle School
Locke A - Columbus HS

Dohhyan K - Chattahoochee HS
Sam K - South Forsyth Middle School
Ian W - Rockdale Magnet School
Ramon X - Columbus HS

Noah Y - Columbus HS

Audrey B - St. Andrew's School

Binh H - Holy Spirit Prep. School
Abby O - Rockdale Magnet School
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County/School Namer
West Forsyth HS
Fulton - 4
Atlanta Jewish Academy
Blessed Trinity Catholic HS
Chattahoochee HS
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Holy Innocents' Epis. School
Holy Spirit Prep. School
Lovett School
Milton HS
Roswell High School
The Cottage School
The Weber School
Woodward Academy
Gwinnett - 8
Brookwood HS
Mill Creek High School
Mountain View HS
Norcross HS
North Gwinnett HS
Wesleyan School
Muscogee - 2
Columbus HS
Oconee - 1
North Oconee HS
Oconee County HS
Pickens - 1
Pickens County HS
Richmond - 5
Davidson Fine Arts School
Rockdale - 6
Rockdale Magnet School
Worth - 3
Worth County HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Alia M, Brookwood HS
Aryan P, Columbus HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE
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Nikaia H - North Oconee HS

Sophia H - Chattahoochee HS

Victor H - Oconee County HS

Asmi K- Milton HS

Christian L - Academy for Classical Ed.
Akshay R - Lambert HS

Aneesh S - Lambert HS

Jeffrey S - South Forsyth Middle School
David W - St. Andrew's School

Jack A - North Oconee HS

Adithya B - South Forsyth Middle School
Pranav B - Lambert HS

Grant B - Mountain View HS

Maya C - North Gwinnett HS
Alexander F - North Gwinnett HS
Jessica G - Academy for Classical Ed.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

17

25
21
14
19
20
20

18
22

21

24

25
21

26

20
24

25

12

5

12
12
13

16
15

19
16

10

3

25

13
11

22
16

15

19
21

17

27

22
18

12

15

24

9

19

17

15

27

19
17

14

25

10

34

54
31
75
19
73
36
102

80
75

39

31

99

31



Vedic P - South Forsyth Middle School 17 Steven H - Rockdale Magnet School

Vishaal R - Milton HS 17 Shreya K - Milton HS

Steven R - Lakeside HS 17 Owen N - Academy for Classical Ed.
Zach T - East Coweta HS 17 Jessica N - Tattnall Square Academy
Srijith V - South Forsyth Middle School 17 Sai P - South Forsyth Middle School
Max X - Lambert HS 17 Jay P - Lambert HS

Ricky Z - Tattnall Square Academy 17 Akshur R - Lambert HS

Maddox B - Mountain View HS 16 Hayley S - Rockdale Magnet School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Columbus HS 102 Lakeside HS

Lambert HS 101 North Gwinnett HS
Rockdale Magnet School 99 East Coweta HS
Chattahoochee HS 94 Roswell High School
South Forsyth Middle School 92 Holy Innocents' Epis. School
South Forsyth HS 88 Augusta Prep. Day Sch
North Oconee HS 80 Woodward Academy
Academy for Classical Ed. 79 The Weber School
Clarke Central HS 78 Brookwood HS
Milton HS 11 Heritage School

St. Andrew's School 17 Camden County HS
Tattnall Square Academy 11 Grovetown HS
Mountain View HS 75 Lovett School

Oconee County HS 75
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